
MBL Fall Coaches 12's

Division Team Coach Email Cell #

12 Year Olds Apple Valley Jeremy Jackson jj11303@aol.com (612) 685-5641

12 Year Olds Bandits Dan Sweeney mpls_dansweeney@yahoo.com (952) 388-9892

12 Year Olds Belle Plaine Tigers Jeff Hoen jeff.hoen@masterelectric.com (952) 412-4896

12 Year Olds Bloomington Bucks Red Todd Fortner toddjfortner@gmail.com (651) 366-9321

12 Year Olds Burnsville Blaze chris pearson dude4894@gmail.com (612) 964-7242

12 Year Olds Cottage Grove Wolfpack (Wagner) Allan Wagner alw@tdusa.us (612) 221-2913

12 Year Olds Edina Green Machine Charlie Johnson charlie.johnson33@gmail.com (612) 382-5030

12 Year Olds Edina Hornets (12U Fall) Peter Goepfrich pgoepfrich1@gmail.com (612) 220-8139

12 Year Olds EP - 12U - Anderson Jon Anderson jonanderson6777@gmail.com (612) 306-6777

12 Year Olds EP - 12U - Rutherford Chris Rutherford crutherford@rbmclean.com (952) 217-0056

12 Year Olds EP - 12U - Shepard Mike Shepard michael.shepard@usbank.com (612) 518-3657

12 Year Olds Farmington Heat Matt Laughlin mlaughli2004@yahoo.com (651) 707-4935

12 Year Olds Hudson Raiders Tony Stanek Tonykrisstanek@yahoo.com (651) 336-3925

12 Year Olds Lightning Bolts - Fall Mike Schaaf schaa009@umn.edu (612) 562-2689

12 Year Olds MBA Wheeler 12AAA Ryan Wheeler wheeler.edit@gmail.com (612) 741-9558

12 Year Olds Miesville David Leifeld david.t.leifeld@gmail.com (651) 775-5852

12 Year Olds New Prague Joe Schmoll jbschmoll@gmail.com (507) 581-9588

12 Year Olds North St. Paul Polars Ben Hickman bnhickman@hotmail.com (651) 387-2903

12 Year Olds Northfield Raiders TB12 Gold (Alexander) Jim Alexander jalexander2525@yahoo.com (952) 457-5236

12 Year Olds Northfield Raiders TB12 Maroon (Fox) Steve Fox nybatournamentdirector@gmail.com (612) 618-4898

12 Year Olds Orono Blue Bucky Mieras bmieras@orono.k12.mn.us (763) 443-9850

12 Year Olds Orono Red Brett Flansburg brettflansburg@gmail.com (612) 281-1681

12 Year Olds Prior Lake Gold John Grayson josgrayson@hotmail.com (612) 251-9658

12 Year Olds Randolph Rockets Rick Olson reolsoncf@gmail.com (952) 693-6921

12 Year Olds Raptors Megan Zeilinger mbzeilinger@gmail.com (651) 402-0452

12 Year Olds Red Wing Wingers Josh Nelson jmnelson@rwps.org (651) 347-7183

12 Year Olds River Falls Wildcats Jason Fredrickson jason.l.fredrickson@gmail.com (715) 550-7673

12 Year Olds River Falls Wildcats (Rudolph) Ben Rudolph Benjamin.Rudolph@occ.treas.gov (612) 669-1279

12 Year Olds Rosemount Austin Eaton Irishbaseballtournaments@gmail.com (612) 430-5494

12 Year Olds StormHawks chris kambeitz cgk1919@gmail.com (952) 484-4320

12 Year Olds The Dingers Nick Tamburo nrtamburo@gmail.com (651) 216-8941

12 Year Olds Wildcats Bobby Ahrens ahrens20@yahoo.com (612) 978-2812

12 Year Olds Wolfpack (Nellessen) Richard Nellessen rnellessen20@gmail.com (651) 746-9763

12 Year Olds Woodbury Royals Nathan Markfort n_markfort@yahoo.com (651) 373-5598


